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Living environment for ecosystem

We sought comfort that allows users to relax 
and entrust their entire body to it amidst a sofa 
with a standard design. The seat comprises two 
layers, a base seat, a seat cushion, and the base 
seat contains multiple layers of urethane for an 
appropriate bounciness. 

By adding a back cushion with the same internal 
structure, the seat and the backrest bounciness 
is similar.It can be selected that a table to be po-
sitionated on the side or backrest of the sofa. By 
combining a table with it, an unconstrained and 
wide space can be created, and the combination 
of different materials makes diverse expressions 
possible.



S-525R   corner sofa

W1900×D1000×H630×SH360

S-523   3 seater sofa

W2730×D1000×H630×SH360

S-526L   outside corner sofa

W1830×D1000×H630×SH360

S-525L   corner sofa

W1900×D1000×H630×SH360

S-524R   couch

W1900×D1000×H630×SH360

S-524L   couch

W1900×D1000×H630×SH360

S-522   2 seater sofa

W1830×D1000×H630×SH360

S-521   1 seater sofa

W930×D1000×H630×SH360

S-526R   outside corner sofa

W1830×D1000×H630×SH360

S-527   ottoman

W930×D1000×H360

W (width) 

D (depth) 

H (height) 

SH (seat height) 

Dimensions Unit: mm 

F1 (Fabric rank 1)

F2 (Fabric rank 2)

L1 (Leather rank 1)

L2 (Leather rank 2)
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ST-524   side table

W1365×D350×H300

ST-523   side table

W900×D350×H300

ST-522   arm side table

W985×D985×H300

ST-521   arm side table

W450×D985×H300

Living environment for ecosystem



Living environment for ecosystem I 組み合わせ例

Oak

Natural white

Oak

Snow white

Oak

Medium grey

Oak

Charcoal grey

ST-524R + S-527
W2830×D1000

S-526R + S-522 + ST-523 + ST-524 + ST-521
W2230×D2100

S-525R + S-522 + ST-523 + ST-524 + ST-521
W3280×D2250

ST-521 + S-527 + S-524L + S-523
W4180×D2830

ST-521 + ST-522 + S-522
W2830×D1930

ST-521 + ST-524 + ST-523 + S-523
W3350×D850

S-527 + S-526R + S-523
W3730×D2760

S-522 + ST-522 + S-523 + ST-521 + S-527
W4180×D2830



Mikage (F2) KO4006Mikage (F2) KO4011Mikage (F2) KO4003 Mikage (F2) KO4005

New Fabrics

Shizuku (F2) KO1001 Shizuku (F2) KO1006Shizuku (F2) KO1002 Shizuku (F2) KO1004Shizuku (F2) KO1003 Shizuku (F2) KO1005 Migiwa (F2) KO2001

Migiwa (F2) KO2006

Migiwa (F2) KO2002

Migiwa (F2) KO2007Migiwa (F2) KO2004 Migiwa (F2) KO2009

Migiwa (F2) KO2003

Migiwa (F2) KO2008Migiwa (F2) KO2005 Migiwa (F2) KO2010 Mikage (F2) KO4001 Mikage (F2) KO4002



Green

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1033

Bolster (F2) 09

Riff (F1) 05/99

Strand (F1) 77

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1030

Bolster (F2) 44

Bergen (F1) 03/07

Ruig (F1) 78

Orange

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1035

Riff (F1) 12/80

Strand (F1) 00

Blue 1

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1032

Bolster (F2) 75

Riff (F1) 06/77

Ruig (F1) 02

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1039

Bolster (F2) 80

Bergen (F1) 10/84

Ruig (F1) 88

Yellow

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1034

Riff (F1) 07/78

Strand (F1) 75

Blue 2

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1031

Bolster (F2) 77

Bergen (F1) 05/09

Ruig (F1) 71

Blue 3

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1038

Bolster (F2) 88

Bergen (F1) 09/86

Kokura Stripe(F1) 1037

Red

Kokura Stripe (F1) 1036

Katsuragi white (F1)

Riff (F1) 13/08

Bergen (F1) 02/77

Green 2 Green 3

Special order 

Fabrics



40108

40204

40103

40209

40109

40242

40105

40205

40107

40210

40106

40243

40104

40206

40102

40215

Embossed leather (L1)

40110

40202

40216

40101

Smooth leather (L2)


